Team Overall Results

Cub Classic Boys Varsity

non-Scoring Teams

m Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Northmor 00:20:0869 34 00:2205.01 :
Mansfield Senior 00:26:56.09 4

2  East Knox 00:20:34.14 50 Crestline 00:21:48.23 1

3 Loudonville 00:21:10.13 68

4  Clear Fork 00:22:47.81 126

5 Bucyrus 00:22:55.65 132

6 Buckeye Central 00:23:44.76 152

7 St Peter's 00:24:13.23 161

8 Lucas 00:24:39.67 171

9 Central Christian 00:26:43.26 230
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Cub Classic Boys Varsity

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northmor 00:20:08.69 9 34
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 729  Gavvin Keen 00:19:23.35 2
2 3 724  Austin Amens 00:19:31.67 3
3 4 730 Kooper Keen 00:19:36.23 4
4 10 735  Lucas Weaver 00:20:48.16 10
5 17 727  T.J. Diehl 00:21:24.06 15
6 33 731  P.J. Lower 00:23:17.13 27)
7 40 725  Dylan Amens 00:23:46.81 (34)
2  East Knox 00:20:34.14 6 50
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 703 Nathan Streby 00:19:00.10 1
2 6 698  Hunter Keller 00:20:00.15 6
3 7 705  Samuel Whitney 00:20:19.60 7
4 15 704  Nathan Whitney 00:21:08.86 14
5 25 699 Isaiah Kohl 00:22:22.02 22
6 69 701  Nick McVay 00:29:04.91 (55)
3 Loudonville 00:21:10.13 7 68
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 709 Conner Portz 00:20:38.06 8
2 13 710  Seth Rhodes 00:20:56.23 12
3 14 711 Josh Wittell 00:20:58.83 13
4 18 707  Jacob Gessner 00:21:27.58 16
5 22 712  Wesley Zuercher 00:21:49.93 19
6 38 706  Anthony Carwse 00:23:34.12 (32)
7 46 708  Riley Irvin 00:24:16.98 (38)
4  Clear Fork 00:22:47.81 12 126
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 695 Kaden Wilson 00:20:52.54 11
2 28 696  Nathen Wright 00:22:49.43 25
3 30 691  Liam Motter 00:22:57.08 26
4 34 686  David Bollinger 00:23:20.86 28
5 43 693  Alex Pore 00:23:59.14 36
6 47 692  Logan Myerholtz 00:24:18.74 (39)
7 50 687  Cooper Conkling 00:24:51.79 (42)
5 Bucyrus 00:22:55.65 6 132
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 671 Kael Scott 00:20:39.95 9
2 35 670 Sam Rager 00:23:21.04 29
3 36 673  Travis Zornes 00:23:23.06 30
4 37 668 Jovan Gallardo 00:23:30.24 31
5 39 669  Joe Rager 00:23:43.96 33
6 57 672  Steven Stanley 00:27:05.36 (46)
6 Buckeye Central 00:23:44.76 7 152
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
23 662  Anthony Millinger 00:21:51.62 20
2 24 664  Alex Young 00:22:12.89 21
3 27 665 Caden Young 00:22:48.26 24
4 48 661 Steven Long 00:24:45.42 40
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Cub Classic Boys Varsity

5 58 659  Mikel Essary 00:27:05.59 47

6 63 663  Kam Vanderpool 00:28:11.19 (51)

7 64 660 Koda Kehres 00:28:12.78 (52)

7  St. Peter's 00:24:13.23 6 161
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

5 740  Zach Keffalas 00:19:37.77 5

2 26 741  Corey Schenkelberg 00:22:36.36 23

3 49 736  Peyton Bodnar 00:24:50.60 41

4 55 737  Caden Brubaker 00:26:46.69 44

5 59 738  Grant Farragher 00:27:14.72 48

6 73 739  Noah Jensen 00:35:48.74 (57)

8 Lucas 00:24:39.67 5 171
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 715  Nathan Pfeiffer 00:21:44.01 17

2 20 716 Nicholas Pfeiffer 00:21:44.51 18

3 44 713 Ty Lehnhart 00:23:59.58 37

4 56 717  Antonio Restelli 00:26:58.29 45

5 66 714 Devin Norfleet 00:28:51.95 54

9 Central Christian 00:26:43.26 7 230
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

42 681  Zion Sustar 00:23:54.85 35

2 53 682  Brady Woods 00:25:53.94 43

3 61 678  Nathan Miller 00:27:29.94 49

4 62 679  Sidney Ramella 00:27:30.33 50

5 65 676  Cameron Edmiston 00:28:47.23 53

6 72 683  Dylan Woods 00:34:33.46 (56)

7 74 680  Gabriel Sustar 00:38:42.08 (58)
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Individual Overall Results

Cub Classic Boys Varsity

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 703  Nathan Streby
2 2 729  Gavvin Keen
3 3 724  Austin Amens
4 4 730 Kooper Keen
5 5 740  Zach Keffalas
6 6 698  Hunter Keller
7 7 705  Samuel Whitney
8 8 709 Conner Portz
9 9 671  Kael Scott
10 10 735 Lucas Weaver
11 11 695 Kaden Wilson
12 0 745  Caden Pollock
13 12 710 Seth Rhodes
14 13 711  Josh Wittell
15 14 704  Nathan Whitney
16 0 744  Soren Gerlach
17 15 727 T.J.Diehl
18 16 707 Jacob Gessner
19 17 715 Nathan Pfeiffer
20 18 716 Nicholas Pfeiffer
21 0 697  Danny Kiser
22 19 712  Wesley Zuercher
23 20 662  Anthony Millinger
24 21 664 Alex Young
25 22 699 Isaiah Kohl
26 23 741  Corey Schenkelberg
27 24 665 Caden Young
28 25 696 Nathen Wright
29 0 742 Ty Flohr
30 26 691 Liam Motter
31 0 721  William Payne
32 0 746  Ryan Ruth
33 (27) 731  P.J. Lower
34 28 686 David Bollinger
35 29 670 Sam Rager
36 30 673  Travis Zornes
37 31 668 Jovan Gallardo
38 (32) 706  Anthony Carwse
39 33 669 Joe Rager
40 (34) 725 Dylan Amens
41 0 718  Ricky Cortez
42 35 681 Zion Sustar
43 36 693 Alex Pore
44 37 713 Ty Lehnhart
45 0 723  Jedd Adams
46 (38) 708 Riley Irvin
a7 (39) 692 Logan Myerholtz
48 40 661  Steven Long
49 41 736  Peyton Bodnar
50 (42) 687  Cooper Conkling
51 0 694  Ben Wallis
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Class Chip Time Team
FR 00:19:00.10 East Knox
SR 00:19:23.35 Northmor
SR 00:19:31.67 Northmor
JR 00:19:36.23 Northmor
SO 00:19:37.77 St. Peter's
JR 00:20:00.15 East Knox
SO 00:20:19.60 East Knox
SO 00:20:38.06 Loudonville
JR 00:20:39.95 Bucyrus
FR 00:20:48.16 Northmor
FR 00:20:52.54 Clear Fork
JR 00:20:54.71 Wynford
SR 00:20:56.23 Loudonville
SO 00:20:58.83 Loudonville
SR 00:21:08.86 East Knox
JR 00:21:21.05 Wynford
SO 00:21:24.06 Northmor
JR 00:21:27.58 Loudonville
FR 00:21:44.01 Lucas
FR 00:21:44.51 Lucas
SO 00:21:48.23 Crestline
SO 00:21:49.93 Loudonville
JR 00:21:51.62 Buckeye Central
SR 00:22:12.89 Buckeye Central
JR 00:22:22.02 East Knox
SO 00:22:36.36 St. Peter's
SO 00:22:48.26 Buckeye Central
SR 00:22:49.43 Clear Fork
SR 00:22:53.01 Wynford
JR 00:22:57.08 Clear Fork
SO 00:23:01.53 Mansfield Senior
JR 00:23:03.28 Wynford
JR 00:23:17.13 Northmor
SO 00:23:20.86 Clear Fork
JR 00:23:21.04 Bucyrus
SO 00:23:23.06 Bucyrus
FR 00:23:30.24 Bucyrus
SR 00:23:34.12 Loudonville
FR 00:23:43.96 Bucyrus
SO 00:23:46.81 Northmor
SO 00:23:47.22 Mansfield Senior
JR 00:23:54.85 Central Christian
SO 00:23:59.14 Clear Fork
FR 00:23:59.58 Lucas
FR 00:24:00.67 Northmor
JR 00:24:16.98 Loudonville
SO 00:24:18.74 Clear Fork
SR 00:24:45.42 Buckeye Central
FR 00:24:50.60 St. Peter's
FR 00:24:51.79 Clear Fork
FR 00:24:56.33 Clear Fork
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52 0
53 43
54 0
55 44
56 45
57 (46)
58 47
59 48
60 0
61 49
62 50
63 (51)
64 (52)
65 53
66 54
67 0
68 0
69 (55)
70 0
71 0
72 (56)
73 (57)
74 (58)

Agee Race Timing, LLC

728
682
719
737
717
672
659
738
690
678
679
663
660
676
714
689
685
701
688
722
683
739
680

Kolten Hart
Brady Woods
Hayden Couch
Caden Brubaker
Antonio Restelli
Steven Stanley
Mikel Essary
Grant Farragher
Caiden Moody
Nathan Miller
Sidney Ramella
Kam Vanderpool
Koda Kehres
Cameron Edmiston
Devin Norfleet
Jared Mack

Ben Blubaugh
Nick McVay
Zach Hotz
Reese Vaught
Dylan Woods
Noah Jensen
Gabriel Sustar

Cub Classic Boys Varsity

SR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SO
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
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00:25:10.59
00:25:53.94
00:26:32.93
00:26:46.69
00:26:58.29
00:27:05.36
00:27:05.59
00:27:14.72
00:27:26.83
00:27:29.94
00:27:30.33
00:28:11.19
00:28:12.78
00:28:47.23
00:28:51.95
00:29:00.80
00:29:01.70
00:29:04.91
00:32:21.62
00:34:22.70
00:34:33.46
00:35:48.74
00:38:42.08

Northmor

Central Christian
Mansfield Senior
St. Peter's
Lucas

Bucyrus
Buckeye Central
St. Peter's

Clear Fork
Central Christian
Central Christian
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Central Christian
Lucas

Clear Fork

Clear Fork

East Knox

Clear Fork
Mansfield Senior
Central Christian
St. Peter's
Central Christian
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